CLIFF #

193556

193337

193340

193681

193497

193499

193683

193354

193749

193680

193358

193359
193579

193781

193339

eApp #

2149

2012

2166

2219

2109

2108

2167

2276

2220
2170

2171

2173

2300

2165

ISSUE

MLP Feed BC briefing re: Health
Authority Feed BC and PSI
announcement and next steps

MLP MN with Farm Folk City Folk re: post-
election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.

MLP RT with Distilleries re: post-
election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.

Joint Minister meeting with Minister
Jordan re: Discovery Decision and
Transition, Understanding the approach
fed minister will take on her new
mandate letter

MLP meeting with Jeremy Dunn (Dairy)
re Collaboration and moving forward
MLP MN with BCSPCA re Collaboration
and farm investigations update

MLP BN for Agtech Winter Talks’ virtual
roundtable on February 4th

MLP RT re: Blueberries and Raspberries
Councils w/James Bergen and Rhonda D

Joint MLP and MMF MN re: Expanding
BC Wines percentage of space in BC
Liquor stores

MLP MN re: poison-free rodent
management w/ Humane Solutions Inc.
MLP RT re: BC Hazelnut Growers
Association

MLP RT re: BC Grain Producers
Association

MLP RT re: BC Bison Association

MLP MN w/ David Kiemele from Cermagq
re: timeline and impacts for the closures
in the Discovery Islands

MLP RT with Breweries re: post-
election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.

DATE

January 25, 2021

January 26, 2021

January 26, 2021

January 27, 2021

January 29, 2021

February 1, 2021

February 2, 2021

February 2, 2021

February 3, 2021

February 3, 2021

February 4, 2021

February 4, 2021

February 4, 2021

February 5, 2021

February 5, 2021

DIVISION

BDD

BDD

BDD

ASP

BDD

ASP

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD

BDD

BDD

BDD

ASP

BDD

PREPARED FOR

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
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193322

193638

193742

193669

193521

193737
193692

193611

193819

193604

193917

193625

193894

194079

193730

193847

2248

2284

2322

2205

2251

2263
2225

2275

2330

2353

2386

2266

2373

2406

2267

2395

MLP MN w/ Sara Dent re: CAP meetings
coming up, specific to new entrants and
climate change

MLP MN W/ Farm Crafted Cider
Association RE: cider classification with in
LDB, Covid economic hardship, buy local
program

MLP MN w Vitalus re:Expansion plans
regarding milk production

Minister’s briefing with Minister and
John Allan, DM, FLNRO, regarding
seaweed tenures

MLP MN with Kevin Boon re: regulatory
burdens and rising business costs

MLP and Rickey Yada re: work UBC has
been doing on regenerative agriculture
MLP Roundtable with BC Wine Industry
MLP MN w/Terra Remote Sensing re: in-
depth briefing of their work on marine
enviro mapping

MLP MN w/ Meeting with Meeting with
Grocery Store Retailers

MLP MN w/ Santa J. Ono Ministry
priorities and discuss UBC submission to
BC Recovery

Joint Meeting with Minister Popham and
Minister Bains re: discuss our shared
mandate item, piece rates

MLP MN w/Prince Rupert Port Authority
re: economic recovery and diversification
of exports

DM MN w/ BCGGA re: natural gas
constraints and high prices during the
pipeline rupture

DM bullet points for meeting with FLNRO
re: Wild Salmon Strategy

MLP MN w/ Cascadia Seaweed re:
update on concerns, new mandate, Covid
challenges

MLP DN re: for funding CFSOF

February 5, 2021

February 5, 2021

February 5, 2021

February 9, 2021

February 9, 2021

February 9, 2021

February 10, 2021

February 15, 2021

February 16, 2021

February 18, 2021

February 19, 2021

February 19, 2021

February 19, 2021

February 19, 2021

February 22, 2021

February 25, 2021

BDD

BDD

BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD
BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP

Minister

Minister

Miniser

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
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