CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
193556	2149	MLP Feed BC briefing re: Health Authority Feed BC and PSI announcement and next steps	January 25, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193337	2012	MLP MN with Farm Folk City Folk re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery.	January 26, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193340	2166	MLP RT with Distilleries re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery. Joint Minister meeting with Minister	January 26, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193681	2219	Jordan re: Discovery Decision and Transition, Understanding the approach fed minister will take on her new mandate letter	January 27, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193497	2109	MLP meeting with Jeremy Dunn (Dairy) re Collaboration and moving forward	January 29, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193499	2108	MLP MN with BCSPCA re Collaboration and farm investigations update	February 1, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193683		MLP BN for Agtech Winter Talks' virtual roundtable on February 4th	February 2, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193354	2167	MLP RT re: Blueberries and Raspberries Councils w/James Bergen and Rhonda D	February 2, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193749	2276	Joint MLP and MMF MN re: Expanding BC Wines percentage of space in BC Liquor stores	February 3, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193690	2220	MLP MN re: poison-free rodent management w/ Humane Solutions Inc.	February 3, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193358	2170	MLP RT re: BC Hazelnut Growers Association	February 4, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193359	2171	MLP RT re: BC Grain Producers Association	February 4, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193579	2173	MLP RT re: BC Bison Association MLP MN w/ David Kiemele from Cermaq	February 4, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193781	2300	re: timeline and impacts for the closures in the Discovery Islands	February 5, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193339	2165	MLP RT with Breweries re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery.	February 5, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed

193322	2248	MLP MN w/ Sara Dent re: CAP meetings coming up, specific to new entrants and climate change MLP MN W/ Farm Crafted Cider	February 5, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193638	2284	Association RE: cider classification with in LDB, Covid economic hardship, buy local program	February 5, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193742	2322	MLP MN w Vitalus re:Expansion plans regarding milk production Minister's briefing with Minister and	February 5, 2021	BDD	Miniser	completed
193669	2205	John Allan, DM, FLNRO, regarding seaweed tenures	February 9, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193521	2251	MLP MN with Kevin Boon re: regulatory burdens and rising business costs	February 9, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193737	2263	MLP and Rickey Yada re: work UBC has been doing on regenerative agriculture	February 9, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193692	2225	MLP Roundtable with BC Wine Industry MLP MN w/Terra Remote Sensing re: in-	February 10, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193611	2275	depth briefing of their work on marine enviro mapping	February 15, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193819	2330	MLP MN w/ Meeting with Meeting with Grocery Store Retailers MLP MN w/ Santa J. Ono Ministry	February 16, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193604	2353	priorities and discuss UBC submission to BC Recovery Joint Meeting with Minister Popham and	February 18, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193917	2386	Minister Bains re: discuss our shared mandate item, piece rates  MLP MN w/Prince Rupert Port Authority	February 19, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193625	2266	re: economic recovery and diversification of exports  DM MN w/ BCGGA re: natural gas	February 19, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193894	2373	constraints and high prices during the pipeline rupture	February 19, 2021	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
194079	2406	DM bullet points for meeting with FLNRO re: Wild Salmon Strategy MLP MN w/ Cascadia Seaweed re:	February 19, 2021	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
193730	2267	update on concerns, new mandate, Covid challenges	February 22, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193947	2395	MLP DN re: for funding CFSOF	February 25, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed